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Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

Stock Taking List

ID : ST-00033 Warehouse : Gudang 3 Tanjung Pura
Date : 2024-09-23 Status : Good Set
PIC 1 : HARRYS PIC 2 : INDRA

Product Items

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Keterangan
1 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 65 65

2 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 65 65

3 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 416 291+125

4 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 289 54+130+105

5 AACDU6E00 AQA-KR5FQA 30 30

6 AACDW7E00 AQA-CR5FQA 30 30

7 B30LJJE00 AQF-150HC 5 5

8 B30LKJE00 AQF-220HC 50 45+5

9 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 5 5

10 BK0YHV004 AQR-D275R(BK) 65 11+24+30

11 BL0480094 AQR-D270(WDG) 50 25+3+22

12 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 49 30+19

13 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 100 41+54+0+5

14 BS0BE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 24 24

15 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 10 10

16 BS0BF3000 AQR-D205(MSB) 25 25

17 TD0027672 QW-781XT 100 12+10+20+40+18

18 TD0027674 QW-881XT 15 15

19 TD0048069 AQF-110FA 50 50

20 TD0051132 AQR-695 IM ( GB ) 2 2

Total 1445
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Detail ST-00033 | Gudang 3 Tanjung Pura

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time

1 AA9H1106P AQA-KR9FQAL 65 22:56:58

2 AA9WL704U AQA-CR9FQAL 65 22:55:47

3 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 291 22:43:08

4 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 125 22:59:03

5 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 54 22:44:22

6 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 130 22:51:09

7 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 105 22:52:23

8 AACDU6E00 AQA-KR5FQA 30 22:45:00

9 AACDW7E00 AQA-CR5FQA 30 22:44:41

10 B30LJJE00 AQF-150HC 5 22:51:40

11 B30LKJE00 AQF-220HC 45 22:53:11

12 B30LKJE00 AQF-220HC 5 22:45:18

13 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 5 22:41:56

14 BK0YHV004 AQR-D275R(BK) 11 22:52:02

15 BK0YHV004 AQR-D275R(BK) 24 22:53:22

16 BK0YHV004 AQR-D275R(BK) 30 22:48:18

17 BL0480094 AQR-D270(WDG) 25 22:46:31

18 BL0480094 AQR-D270(WDG) 3 22:51:31

19 BL0480094 AQR-D270(WDG) 22 22:52:49

20 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 30 22:46:08

21 BL04X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 19 22:48:29

22 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 41 22:49:44

23 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 54 22:45:34

24 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 0 22:49:14

25 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 5 22:47:18

26 BS0BE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 24 22:47:00

27 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 10 22:54:15

28 BS0BF3000 AQR-D205(MSB) 25 22:46:47

29 TD0027672 QW-781XT 12 22:50:48

30 TD0027672 QW-781XT 10 22:46:19

31 TD0027672 QW-781XT 20 22:50:38

32 TD0027672 QW-781XT 40 22:50:26

33 TD0027672 QW-781XT 18 22:50:12

34 TD0027674 QW-881XT 15 22:41:18

35 TD0048069 AQF-110FA 50 22:43:39

36 TD0051132 AQR-695 IM ( GB ) 2 00:28:38
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